
 

                                                         

2025 PUBLIC HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
 

All Eastern College locations will observe the following public holiday days in 2025 as 
noted below: 
  

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025  

Family Day Monday February 17 

Good Friday Friday April 18 

Victoria Day Monday May 19 

Canada Day Tuesday July 1  

Civic Holiday Monday August 4 

Labour Day Monday September 1 

Thanksgiving Day 
 
Remembrance Day 

Monday October 13 
 
Tuesday November 11 

Christmas Day Thursday December 25 

Boxing Day Friday December 26 

New Year’s Day Thursday January 1, 2026  

  

 


